Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021

RMP21-003996

RMP21-003997
RMP21-003998

RMP21-003999

RMP21-004000

RMP21-004001

RMP21-004002
RMP21-004003
RMP21-004004

RMP21-004005

RMP21-004006
RMP21-004007

RMP21-004008

RMP21-004009

1470 GOLF RD

4714 ARBOR DR

4500 KINGS WALK DR
2400 GOLF RD

NB RT53 NO EUCLID

1331 GOLF RD
128 HONEYSUCKLE CT

APPROX LOC: 1278 W
ALGONQUIN RD

4702 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 4255
BARKER AVE

SB 53 FROM KIRCHOF
3202 PLUM GROVE

0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY
103 VIOLA CT

3602 KINGFISHER LN

4180 WINNETKA AVE

62 WO ARBOR

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
2200 ALG
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: GOLF RD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KINGSWALK CONDOS
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

NB RT53 NO EUCLID

ARBYS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

FRESENIUS DIALYSIS

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TRAFFIC STOP

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/10/2021 8:13:49 AM



Incident Date

6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021

6/9/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004010
RMP21-004011
RMP21-004013
RMP21-004014

RMP21-004015
RMP21-004016
RMP21-004017
RMP21-004018

RMP21-004020

RMP21-004021
RMP21-004022

RMP21-004023
RMP21-004024

RMP21-004025
RMP21-004026

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: GOLF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:1501
ROHLWING RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2410 BROCKWAY ST
3831 BERDNICK ST

APPROX LOC: 2502
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:4724 ARBOR

DR
BARKER/ALGONQUIN

APPROX LOC:5540
ELIZABETH PL

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1480 GOLF RD

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 OAK LN

3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE

FRATELLOS PARKING LOT

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2850 BROCKWAY ST

Location Name

MOTEL 6
NW RECOVERY

MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6

BULLDOG ALE HOUSE
STADIUM SPORTS CLUB
STADIUM SPORTS CLUB
WAVERLY PARK

MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE
MOLDING

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
FRAUD ACTIVITY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO

INVESTIGATION

HAZARD

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
IMPROPER SECURITY

TRAFFIC STOP
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/10/2021 8:13:49 AM



Incident Date Report Number

6/9/2021

6/9/2021
6/9/2021

RMP21-004027

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD

RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

4704 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/10/2021 8:13:49 AM



