



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/9/2021	RMP21-003996	1470 GOLF RD		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021		4500 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-003997	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2021	RMP21-003998	NB RT53 NO EUCLID	NB RT53 NO EUCLID	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/9/2021	RMP21-003999	1331 GOLF RD	ARBYS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021		128 HONEYSUCKLE CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004000	APPROX LOC: 1278 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021		4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004001	APPROX LOC: 4255 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004002	SB 53 FROM KIRCHOF		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004003	3202 PLUM GROVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004004	0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021		103 VIOLA CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004005	3602 KINGFISHER LN		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	FRESENIUS DIALYSIS	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004006	62 WO ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004007	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	
6/9/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004008	2200 ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004009	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/9/2021	RMP21-004010	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004011	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004013	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004014	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1501 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004015	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004016	2410 BROCKWAY ST		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2021	RMP21-004017	3831 BERDNICK ST		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/9/2021	RMP21-004018	APPROX LOC: 2502 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/9/2021		APPROX LOC:4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004020	BARKER/ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/9/2021		APPROX LOC:5540 ELIZABETH PL		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004021	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004022	1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/9/2021	RMP21-004023	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/9/2021	RMP21-004024	3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE MOLDING	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004025	FRATELLOS PARKING LOT		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/9/2021	RMP21-004026	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/9/2021		2850 BROCKWAY ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/9/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/9/2021	<b>RMP21-004027</b>	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA